

City of Somerville, Massachusetts

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-1596 **Version**: 1

Type: Order Status: Approved

File created: 9/20/2022 In control: City Council

On agenda: 9/22/2022 Final action: 12/14/2023

Enactment date: 9/22/2022 Enactment #: 214311

Title: That the Director of Infrastructure and Asset Management present to this Council, a plan to fix the

Somerville Media Center's roof.

Sponsors: Willie Burnley Jr.

Indexes: Infrastructure & Asset Management

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PUPW - 2022-10-11 IAM Reponses (with 22-0936, 22-0960, 22-1220, 22-1360, 22-1596)

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/14/2023	1	City Council	Work completed	
12/4/2023	1	Public Utilities and Public Works Committee	Recommended to be marked work completed	
10/11/2022	1	Public Utilities and Public Works Committee	Kept in committee	
9/22/2022	1	City Council	Approved and sent for discussion	Pass

Agenda Summary

That the Director of Infrastructure and Asset Management present to this Council, a plan to fix the Somerville Media Center's roof.

Official Text

That the Director of Infrastructure and Asset Management present to this Council a plan to fix the Somerville Media Center's roof in collaborate with the aforementioned non-profit.